I

@ Cq rl s on ORDER NO.

C q In DATE 6/30/2014
ENVIROMMENTAL* ENGINEERING SURVEYING
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |PROJECTNO. L
CONTRACT FOR: Lexington Athletic Complex
OWNER: City of Blaine
Description of Changes DECREASE INCREASE
in Contract Price in Contract Price
Engineering/Surveying Services $18,500.00
Architecture Services $19,000.00
TOTALS $0.00 $37,500.00
NET CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE $0.00 $37,500.00

JUSTIFICATION: Additional costs incurred due to building changes, wetland i issues, site plan changes and improvement

costs.

Original Contract Price:

$162,750.00

The amount of previous Change Order(s) No. 0 to No. 0:

$0.00

The previous contract total prior to this Change Order:

$162,750.00

The net increase (decrease) of this Change Order: $37,500.00
The Contract Total including this and previous Change Orders will be: $200,250.00
The Contract Period provided for completion will be Increased (Decreased) (Unchanged): Unchanged

This document will become a supplement to the contract and all provision will apply hereto.

nonests Fow f MasgTHeo

Accepted (OWNER):

Date:

/3¢/ 14

Date:




